



ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QTY
1	O-ring Ø24x2.5	I2A-910-900500056	3
2	Cover nut	I2A-910-900041051	3
3	Button	I2A-910-900488005	3
4	spring	I2A-910-900494011	3
5	Plastic cover	I2A-910-900517011	3
6	O-ring Ø53x3.2	I2A-910-900500109	1
7	panel	I2A-910-773331101	1
8	Button socket	I2A-910-900021060	3
9	Button measuring board	I2A-910-900519002	1
10	Button	I2A-910-900488005	1
11	spring	I2A-910-900494012	1
12	Handle	I2A-910-607333102	1
13	Hand wheel sheath	I2A-910-900548044	1
14	screw M5x8.5	I2A-910-900997029	1
15	screw M5x6	I2A-910-900997002	1
16	Concealing cap	I2A-910-900533003	1
17	Cartridge Neoperl 7880	I2A-910-900033001	3
18	Cover nut	I2A-910-900000049	3
19	Plastic adjusting rod	I2A-910-900547007	3
20	diverter seat	I2A-910-900021057	1
21	EVAfoam gasket	I2A-910-900528008	1
22	Stainless steel fixing plate	I2A-910-900482020	1
23	Screw M4x65	I2A-910-900995013	4
24	Screw M5x30	I2A-910-900989013	4
25	Hexagon nut	I2A-910-900497004	3
26	nylon screw	I2A-910-900989013	3

### Urban X thermostatic valve trim kit with 3 push-button

Finish: Chrome  
Article number: 1443 2 00 0

Finish: Brushed Nickel  
Article number: 1443 2 20 0

Finish: Matte Black  
Article number: 1443 2 70 0

in2aqua